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PERIODIC TEST SCHEDULE
CLASSES - |V to VIl

DATE | DAY | IV V _ VI VIl VIl
PERIODIC TEST -I
05/07/21 | Monday COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER
09/07/21 | Friday I LANGUAGE EVS - | MATHS SCIENCE MATHS
16/07/21 | Friday MATHS I LANGUAGE | Il LANGUAGE | Il LANGUAGE | Il LANGUAGE
23/07/21 | Friday EVS - | EVS -l ENGLISH HINDI ENGLISH
30/07/21 | Friday ENGLISH HINDI HINDI ENGLISH S.ST
06/08/21 | Friday HINDI MATHS S.ST MATHS SCIENCE
12/08/21 | Thursday EVS - I ENGLISH SCIENCE S.ST HINDI
PERIODIC TEST -lI
03/12/21 | Friday COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER
10/12/21 | Friday I LANGUAGE EVS - | MATHS SCIENCE MATHS
17/12/21 | Friday MATHS I LANGUAGE | Il LANGUAGE | Ill LANGUAGE | Il LANGUAGE
23/12/21 | Thursday EVS -1 EVS -1l ENGLISH HINDI ENGLISH
30/12/21 | Thursday ENGLISH HINDI HINDI ENGLISH S.ST
21/01/22 | Friday HINDI MATHS S.ST MATHS SCIENCE
28/01/22 | Friday EVS - I ENGLISH SCIENCE S.ST HINDI




